 GUBOA
1 www.guboa.com
Manual
IGS Incremental Encoder
Ver. 212 313 105-en
General Information
 Contactless scanning of rotating position and speed.
 Compact design for used in limited space.

 GUBOA
8 www.guboa.com
Encoder type code
GS    XX - X - XX - XX - X - X- X - XX – X
                                  (1)    (2)   (3)    (4)    (5)   (6) (7)    (8)    (9)
(1)
Module
03：0.3 ; 04：0.4  ; 05：0.5 ; 08：0.8
(2)
Signal type
A
T
(3)
Interpolation
01：1 , For 1 Vpp & TTL         02：2 , For TTL only
04：4 , For TTL only                 08：8 , For TTL only
11 : 1 , For 1 Vpp signal control
(4)
Encoder Dimension
MI
SI
(5)
Cable Lenth
S：1 m
L：3 m
(6)
Functional version
-：Signal measurement
3：Signal measurement, Auto-calibration, Speed distribution chart
      (1 Vpp output type only)
(7)
Connectors
(8)
Reference mark of gear
STD
FR
(9)
Cable outlet
- : Axial
R    : Right  (Mini type only)
Encoder model
：1 Vpp
：TTL / RS422
：Mini
：Standard
：gap
：flag
E12：M23 12 Pin
P：JAE 10 Pin
N：open-end
E17：M23 17 Pin
D：D-sub 15 Pin
GUBOA Technology Co., Ltd reserves the right to make technical alterations without prior notice.
For more information, please visit www.guboa.com